DataSheet_PMF4000_MaSSairFlow_reve_C2 | aPr 2020 | PaGe 1 oF 5
131 E. Brokaw Road  | San Jose CA 95112   | +1 (408) 392-0989   | info@posifatech.com   | www.posifatech.com
PMF4000 Series
MASS AIR FLOW SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
PMF4000 features Posifa’s third-genera琀椀on thermal
昀氀ow die, bene昀椀琀椀ng from the latest innova琀椀ons
in microfabrica琀椀on. The sensor die uses a pair of

PMF4000 Series
MASS AIR FLOW SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
PMF4003D 12 SLM, I²C, Linear
PMF4004D 20 SLM, I²C, Linear
PMF4005D 35 SLM, I²C, Linear
PMF4100D 50 SLM, I²C, Linear
PMF4101D 100 SLM, I²C, Linear
PMF4102D 150 SLM, I²C, Linear
PMF4103D 200 SLM, I²C, Linear
PMF4104D 300 SLM, I²C, Linear
PMF4105D 250 SLM, I²C, Linear
EUROPEAN DISTRIBUTOR
BS-rep GmbH
Eichertstr. 68, D-56745 Weibern, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 2655 / 96 26 476